AMERICAN RANGE
AHATCO COMPANY
Project
Item #
Quantity
48" RESTAURANT RANGES
WITH SPACE SAVER OVENS
AR-8 _AR-12G-6B AR-24G-4B

29 3/8"
(746)
(251)
48"
6"
(152)
(1219)
Front Oven Base
15 1/8" -28 1/2"
(384) (724)
Side Standard Oven Base
Shipping Weight*
MODEL BTU/hr. (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
AR-8 310,000 (91) 8 N/A 600 (272)
AR-8-DSB 256,000 (75) 8 N/A 460 (209)
AR-12G-6B 266.000 (78) 6 12" (305 MM) 615 (279)
AR-12G-6B-DSB 212,000 (62) 6 12" (305 MM) 475 (215)
AR-24G-4B 222,000 (65) 4 24" (610 MM) 630 (286)
AR-24G-4B-DSB 168.000 (49) 4 24" (610 MM) 490 (222)
AR-36G-2B 178,000 (52) 36" (914 MM) 645
AR-36G-2B-DSB 124,000 (37) 2 36" (914 MM) 505
(293)
(229)
AR-48G 134.000 (40) N/A 48" (1219 MM) 660 (299)
AR-48G-DSB 80,000 (24) N/A 48" (1219 MM) 520 (236)
"SB" = Storage Base, "G" = Manual Griddle Toр.
Griddle on the left. Contact factory for other options.
COMBUSTIBLE WALL CLEARANCES: For use only on noncombustible floors. Legs or casters are required, or 2" (51) overhang is required when curb mounted. Clearance
from non-combustible walls is O". When unit is placed next to combustible walls, clearances must exceed 12" (305) from sides, and 4" (102) from rear. Commercial cooking